OZCEVIK ASIYA
DIDELOT MARIN
HARQUET ETHANE

BERBAGUI CHARLOTTE
MARCHAL PAUL
MARCHAL CLEMENT

AUBERT CYRIELLE
DUMARTIN MAXIME
CLAUDE GASPARD

BONAZZI PAUL
VALENTIN CLEMENT
GEORGES HUGO

AUBRY LOISE
FORTUCCI PIERRICK
BARBAUX EDDY

GODEL ENZO
PETIT ALEXANDRE
YILMAZ EVAN

HONORE GAETAN
NURDIN MATHEO
DUFOUR ELIOTT

CHRIST YOHANN
GREMILLET MATIS
DEMANGE JULES

MICHELS UGO
COLIN ALEXIS
ETIENNE HUGO

CARABINE

POUSSINS
NEUFCHATEAU
NEUFCHATEAU
NEUFCHATEAU

VINCEY
VINCEY
VINCEY

REMIREMONT
REMIREMONT
REMIREMONT

REMIREMONT
REMIREMONT
REMIREMONT

PLOMBIERES
PLOMBIERES
PLOMBIERES

GOLBEY
GOLBEY
GOLBEY

BENJAMINS

THAON
THAON
THAON

REMIREMONT
REMIREMONT
REMIREMONT

REMIREMONT
REMIREMONT
REMIREMONT

833,5
856,6
676,3

807,1
798,2
751,4

734,1
762,0
722,0

705,2
687,1
716,9

653,5
702,6
701,9

673,3
688,3
669,5

832,4
828,3
740,9

833,4
764,5
703,4

602,3
651,0
603,3

2366,4

2356,7

2218,1

2109,2

2058,0

2031,1

2401,6

2301,3

1856,6



COUVAL COLINE
GUERLESQUIN AXELLE
THIEL LAURELINE

BENEL ROMANE
BIENAISE LUCIE
BIENAISE AGATHE

COLNOT AXEL
JAYET SIMON
CLAUDE ARSENE

BOUCHET MANON
AUBRY LUCAS
METZLER GUILLAUME

CHRIST RAPHAEL
BERDAL EVAN
CREUSOT KILLIAN

BERTRAND GEO
CHRIST THOMAS
DEMANGEON ALBAN

RAGUET CLEMENCE
NOEL INES
MOLL KELLINE

VAYEUR FLORA
PONCIN FIRINNE
BERNARD ALEXIS

MINIMES

REMIREMONT
REMIREMONT
REMIREMONT

NEUFCHATEAU
NEUFCHATEAU
NEUFCHATEAU

REMIREMONT
REMIREMONT
REMIREMONT

RAMBERVILLERS
RAMBERVILLERS
RAMBERVILLERS

REMIREMONT
REMIREMONT
REMIREMONT

PISTOLET
BENJAMINS

REMIREMONT
REMIREMONT
REMIREMONT

MINIMES

VINCEY
VINCEY
VINCEY

EPINAL
EPINAL
EPINAL

1150,3
1110,0
1095,3

1141,3
1106,9
971,3

1066,4
1070,9
1046,1

950,1
1052,0
946,8

1028,8
832,8
851,4

814,0
726,0
711,0

998,0
950,0
737,0

907,0
742,0
1015,0

3355,6

3219,5

3183,4

2948,9

2713,0

2251,0

2685,0

2664,0



